APEC IM and COVID-19 Care Workshop Time Zone

Date

September 21, 22, 23
September 21, 22, 23
September 21, 22, 23

September 21, 22, 23
September 21, 22, 23
September 21, 22, 23
September 20, 21, 22
September 20, 21, 22

Time

3:00
7:00
8:00

9:00
10:00
12:00
19:00
20:00

Economy

Russia (MSK)

Indonesia, Thailand, Vietham

Brunei, China, Hong Kong, Malaysia, The Philippines,
Singapore, Chinese Taipei

Japan, Korea

Australia (AEST), Papua New Guinea

New Zealand

Mexico (CDT), Peru

Canada (EST), Chile, United States (EST)



