APEC IM and COVID-19 Care Workshop Time Zone

Date	Time	Economy
		·
September 21, 22, 23	3:00	Russia (MSK)
September 21, 22, 23	7:00	Indonesia, Thailand, Vietnam
September 21, 22, 23	8:00	Brunei, China, Hong Kong, Malaysia, The Philippines,
		Singapore, Chinese Taipei
September 21, 22, 23	9:00	Japan, Korea
September 21, 22, 23	10:00	Australia (AEST), Papua New Guinea
September 21, 22, 23	12:00	New Zealand
September 20, 21, 22	19:00	Mexico (CDT), Peru
September 20, 21, 22	20:00	Canada (EST), Chile, United States (EST)